REF/23-24/2221

T0

The Manager Mr. KARTHICK,
Travel Food Services Chennai pvt Itd - AIPORT

CHENNAI,

suB; QUOTATION FOR MAIN KITCHEN FLOOR TILES REPAIR WORK;

DATE; 24-6-2024

SL:NO

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DAY

QTY/DAYS

TOTAL

18% GST

1

MAIN KITCHEN
COOKING AREA, WASTE
WATER DRAIN LINE
3NOS,

ALL DEMAGE TILES,
COOKING AREA FLOOR

DAMAGE KOTA STONES
REMOVING AND NEW
STONE FIXING,
LABOUR ANDCUTTING
MACHINES, BRAKER
MACHINE RENT

NIGHT WORK

’

GRINDER ROOM FLOOR,

5500.00

6 DAYS

33000.00

5940.00

38940.00

KOTA STONE-30

115.00/SQF

120 SQF

13800.00

2484.00

16284.00

WATER PROOFING
DR.FIXIT,

TILES FIXING MATERIAL
CARA BOND WITH -
25KGX5 BAG,

CEMENT, SEA SAND
25KGX5BAG,,

12800.00

1INOS

15000.00

2700.00

17700.00

TRANSPORT

2000.00

1. 100% Advance Along with PO
2. Loading & unloading will BE BILL EXTR.
3. Delivery within 10 working days of PO

Thanking you,

C.PARTHIBA

ALL KIND OF OUT SOURCING / MANUFACTURING / FABRICATION




