

S.R.M.ENGINE

NO:41 Singaram pillai Street, Mugappair Road, Padi, Chennai, 600-050 Mail: srmengineering 2009@gmail.com, Mobil;9500085414, 99415375754

REF/23-24/2221 DATE; 24-6-2024

TO The Manager Mr. KARTHICK, Travel Food Services Chennai pvt ltd - AIPORT CHENNAI,

## SUB; QUOTATION FOR MAIN KITCHEN FLOOR TILES REPAIR WORK;

SL;NO	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	PRICE/DAY	QTY/DAYS	TOTAL	18% GST	GROSS TOTAL
1	MAIN KITCHEN COOKING AREA, WASTE WATER DRAIN LINE 3NOS, ALL DEMAGE TILES, COOKING AREA FLOOR, GRINDER ROOM FLOOR, DAMAGE KOTA STONES REMOVING AND NEW STONE FIXING, LABOUR ANDCUTTING MACHINES, BRAKER MACHINE RENT NIGHT WORK	5500.00	6 DAYS	33000.00	5940.00	38940.00
2	KOTA STONE-30	115.00/SQF	120 SQF	13800.00	2484.00	16284.00
3	WATER PROOFING DR.FIXIT, TILES FIXING MATERIAL CARA BOND WITH - 25KGX5 BAG, CEMENT, SEA SAND 25KGX5BAG,,	12800.00	1NOS	15000.00	2700.00	17700.00
4	TRANSPORT					2000.00
1						

- 1. 100% Advance Along with PO
- 2. Loading & unloading will BE BILL EXTR.
- 3. Delivery within 10 working days of PO

Thanking you, C.PARTHIBA